
Orientierungsschule Tafers
1712 Tafers

Stundenplan OST 2025/26

10 Jungo, Patricia

Mo Di Mi Do Fr
8:15

9:00

10:10

11:00

11:45

12:20

13:15

14:00

14:45

15:35

Musik

Geo

Math

Mittag

BG

Franz

Sport

Deutsch

Englisch

Mittag

M&I

Englisch

Math

NT

Mittag

Deutsch

Franz

Franz

Ges

Math

Geo

Mittag

TTG

Deutsch

Sport

Rel/Stud

Franz

Mittag

Math

ERG



Orientierungsschule Tafers
1712 Tafers

Stundenplan OST 2025/26

11 Dallet, Claudia

Mo Di Mi Do Fr
8:15

9:00

10:10

11:00

11:45

12:20

13:15

14:00

14:45

15:35

Geo

Math

Mittag

Englisch

Deutsch

M&I

Math

Englisch

Mittag
Sport

Ges

Franz

Musik

Franz

Deutsch

Mittag

BG

Sport

Deutsch

Mittag

Math

Franz

ERG

TTG

Rel/Stud

Math

Mittag

NT
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1712 Tafers

Stundenplan OST 2025/26

12 Fund, Anja

Mo Di Mi Do Fr
8:15

9:00

10:10

11:00

11:45

12:20

13:15

14:00

14:45

15:35

Deutsch

Franz

BG

Mittag

Math

Deutsch

Ges

Franz

Math

Mittag

Musik

Geo

TTG

Englisch

Sport

Mittag

Deutsch

M&I

NT

Mittag

Sport

Math

Franz

Franz

Math

Rel/Stud

Geo

Mittag

Englisch

ERG



Orientierungsschule Tafers
1712 Tafers

Stundenplan OST 2025/26

13 Piek, Christine

Mo Di Mi Do Fr
8:15

9:00

10:10

11:00

11:45

12:20

13:15

14:00

14:45

15:35

Franz

Ges

Englisch

ERG

Mittag

Deutsch

Franz

Deutsch

TTG

Mittag

Math

Geo

Musik

Math

Mittag
Sport

NT

Math

BG

Mittag

Franz

M&I

Englisch

Deutsch

Rel/Stud

Franz

Mittag

Sport



Orientierungsschule Tafers
1712 Tafers

Stundenplan OST 2025/26

14 Fürst, Chiara

Mo Di Mi Do Fr
8:15

9:00

10:10

11:00

11:45

12:20

13:15

14:00

14:45

15:35

BG

Deutsch

Mittag

NT

Math

Sport

M&I

Mittag

Franz

Geo

Math

Franz

Ges

Deutsch

Mittag

Englisch

Geo

Math

Englisch

Deutsch

Mittag

Franz

TTG

Sport

Rel/Stud

Musik

Mittag

Franz

Math

ERG
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1712 Tafers

Stundenplan OST 2025/26

15 Ledergerber, Roland

Mo Di Mi Do Fr
8:15

9:00

10:10

11:00

11:45

12:20

13:15

14:00

14:45

15:35

Deutsch

Franz

Math

Geo

Mittag

TTG

BG

Englisch

Deutsch

Mittag

Franz

Ges

Geo

M&I

Math

Sport

Mittag

Deutsch

NT

Math

Mittag

Sport

Franz

ERG

Franz

Math

Rel/Stud

M&I

Mittag

Musik

Englisch
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1712 Tafers

Stundenplan OST 2025/26

16 Torche, Julien

Mo Di Mi Do Fr
8:15

9:00

10:10

11:00

11:45

12:20

13:15

14:00

14:45

15:35

Deutsch

Franz

Englisch

Mittag

BG

TTG

Math

Mittag
Sport

Geo

ERG

Deutsch

M&I

Franz

Ges

Mittag

Math

Sport

Geo

Math

Mittag

Franz

NT

Musik

Deutsch

Rel/Stud

Franz

Mittag

Englisch

M&I
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Stundenplan OST 2025/26

20 Schwarz, Corina

Mo Di Mi Do Fr
8:15

9:00

10:10

11:00

11:45

12:20

13:15

14:00

14:45

15:35

Deutsch

Franz

Ges

Mittag

Englisch

Math

Englisch

Math

Deutsch

BO

Mittag

NT

Musik

Math

Sport

Englisch

Mittag

TTG

NT

Franz

Deutsch

Mittag

Math

Geo

WAH

Rel/Stud

Franz

Sport

Mittag

ERG

BG



Orientierungsschule Tafers
1712 Tafers

Stundenplan OST 2025/26

21 Oberholzer, Frédéric

Mo Di Mi Do Fr
8:15

9:00

10:10

11:00

11:45

12:20

13:15

14:00

14:45

15:35

Sport

Math

Deutsch

Englisch

Mittag

WAH

Franz

NT

Franz

Math

Mittag

TTG

Sport

BO

Englisch

Mittag

Deutsch

BG

Math

Mittag

Franz

Ges

Geo

Rel/Stud

Englisch

NT

Math

Mittag

Deutsch

ERG

Musik



Orientierungsschule Tafers
1712 Tafers

Stundenplan OST 2025/26

22 Zimmermann, Michael

Mo Di Mi Do Fr
8:15

9:00

10:10

11:00

11:45

12:20

13:15

14:00

14:45

15:35

Deutsch

Sport

NT

Math

Mittag

Franz

Ges

Musik

Franz

NT

Mittag

Math

Deutsch

Englisch

WAH

Mittag

Sport

TTG

Franz

Math

Mittag

Geo

Englisch

Deutsch

Rel/Stud

Math

BG

Mittag

Englisch

BO

ERG



Orientierungsschule Tafers
1712 Tafers

Stundenplan OST 2025/26

23 Zahno, Martin

Mo Di Mi Do Fr
8:15

9:00

10:10

11:00

11:45

12:20

13:15

14:00

14:45

15:35

NT

Sport

Englisch

Deutsch

Mittag

Franz

BO

WAH

Ges

Franz

Math

Mittag

NT

Geo

Math

Englisch

Musik

Mittag

Sport

Math

Deutsch

Mittag

Englisch

BG

Rel/Stud

Franz

TTG

Mittag

Deutsch

Math

ERG
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24 Piller, Mélanie

Mo Di Mi Do Fr
8:15

9:00

10:10

11:00

11:45

12:20

13:15

14:00

14:45

15:35

Franz

WAH

NT

Mittag

Englisch

Franz

Englisch

Math

Deutsch

Mittag

BG

Ges

Geo

Sport

Math

Mittag

Deutsch

BO

Deutsch

TTG

Mittag

Math

Musik

Rel/Stud

NT

Sport

Mittag

Math

Franz

ERG



Orientierungsschule Tafers
1712 Tafers

Stundenplan OST 2025/26

25 Näpflin Bürdel, Valentina

Mo Di Mi Do Fr
8:15

9:00

10:10

11:00

11:45

12:20

13:15

14:00

14:45

15:35

Sport

ERG

Deutsch

Franz

Mittag

Math

WAH

Math

Musik

Deutsch

Franz

Mittag

Englisch

Sport

Math

Mittag

NT

Deutsch

Math

Englisch

Mittag

Franz

BG

Rel/Stud

NT

Ges

Geo

Mittag

TTG

BO
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26 Luzzi, Lara

Mo Di Mi Do Fr
8:15

9:00

10:10

11:00

11:45

12:20

13:15

14:00

14:45

15:35

NT

BG

Mittag
Sport

BO

Math

Math

NT

Sport

Mittag

Deutsch

Franz

Englisch

TTG

Mittag

Math

WAH

Geo

Math

Englisch

Mittag

Deutsch

Franz

Rel/Stud

Musik

Ges

Franz

Mittag

ERG

Deutsch
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1712 Tafers

Stundenplan OST 2025/26

27 Schneuwly, Maria

Mo Di Mi Do Fr
8:15

9:00

10:10

11:00

11:45

12:20

13:15

14:00

14:45

15:35

ERG

Deutsch

BO

Franz

Mittag
Sport

Math

Englisch

Deutsch

Sport

Mittag

Franz

Musik

NT

RZG

Mittag

Englisch

Math

TTG

Math

Englisch

Mittag

Deutsch

Rel/Stud

WAH

Franz

Math

Mittag

NT

BG



Orientierungsschule Tafers
1712 Tafers

Stundenplan OST 2025/26

30 Jungo, Cynthia

Mo Di Mi Do Fr
8:15

9:00

10:10

11:00

11:45

12:20

13:15

14:00

14:45

15:35

Franz

Sport

Mittag

Deutsch

Sport

BG

WAH
S1

IVE
S2

WAH
S2

IVE
S1

Geo

Franz

NT

Mittag

Math

Musik

Deutsch

Englisch

Mittag

Math

Ges

Englisch

Rel/Stud

Deutsch

Math

Mittag

NT

IVE

ERG



Orientierungsschule Tafers
1712 Tafers

Stundenplan OST 2025/26

31 Jungo, Daniel

Mo Di Mi Do Fr
8:15

9:00

10:10

11:00

11:45

12:20

13:15

14:00

14:45

15:35

ERG

Math

Deutsch

Englisch

Mittag

Sport

NT

Deutsch

Franz

Mittag

Ges

Englisch

Math

Geo

Englisch

Mittag

Deutsch

Franz

Ges

IVE

Sport

Mittag

Musik

NT

BG

Rel/Stud

WAH

Math

IVE
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Stundenplan OST 2025/26

32 Haymoz, Adrian

Mo Di Mi Do Fr
8:15

9:00

10:10

11:00

11:45

12:20

13:15

14:00

14:45

15:35

Math

WAH

Sport

BG

Englisch

Franz

Mittag

Deutsch

Franz

Musik

Englisch

Mittag

Ges

ERG

Geo

NT

Math

Sport

Mittag

Deutsch

IVE

Ges

Rel/Stud

Math

Deutsch

Mittag

IVE

NT
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Stundenplan OST 2025/26

33 Sauterel Niederhauser, Bettina

Mo Di Mi Do Fr
8:15

9:00

10:10

11:00

11:45

12:20

13:15

14:00

14:45

15:35

NT

Englisch

Math

Mittag

Ges

Deutsch

WAH
S2

IVE
S1

WAH
S1

IVE
S2

Englisch

IVE

Deutsch

Math

Mittag

Franz

Geo

Musik

NT

Mittag

Math

Sport

Englisch

Rel/Stud

Deutsch

ERG

Mittag
Sport

Franz

BG
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34 Mauron, Céline

Mo Di Mi Do Fr
8:15

9:00

10:10

11:00

11:45

12:20

13:15

14:00

14:45

15:35

ERG

Musik

Franz

Deutsch

Mittag

IVE

Englisch

BG

Franz

Mittag

Deutsch

NT

Math

Mittag

Englisch

Deutsch

Ges

WAH

Math

Sport

Geo

Rel/Stud

Math

Franz

Mittag
Sport

NT

IVE



Orientierungsschule Tafers
1712 Tafers
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35 Krattinger, Florian

Mo Di Mi Do Fr
8:15

9:00

10:10

11:00

11:45

12:20

13:15

14:00

14:45

15:35

Deutsch

Franz

Musik

Math

Mittag

Englisch

Ges

Franz

Ges

Deutsch

Mittag

Sport

Geo

NT

WAH
S1

Math
S2

IVE
S2

WAH
S2

Math
S1

IVE
S1

Deutsch

Franz

Sport

Englisch

Mittag

Math

ERG

Englisch

Rel/Stud

NT

Mittag

BG

IVE
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1712 Tafers

Stundenplan OST 2025/26

36 Urech, Selda

Mo Di Mi Do Fr
8:15

9:00

10:10

11:00

11:45

12:20

13:15

14:00

14:45

15:35

Math

Sport

Mittag

NT

Sport

Franz

Deutsch

BG

Mittag

Math

NT

Englisch

WAH
S2

Math
S1

IVE
S1

WAH
S1

Math
S2

IVE
S2

Ges

Deutsch

Musik

Mittag

Englisch

IVE

Geo

Rel/Stud

Deutsch

Mittag

Franz

ERG
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1712 Tafers

Stundenplan OST 2025/26

37 Celio Borghesu, Mielina

Mo Di Mi Do Fr
8:15

9:00

10:10

11:00

11:45

12:20

13:15

14:00

14:45

15:35

Franz

Deutsch

WAH

Math

Englisch

Deutsch

Franz

ERG

Mittag

Sport

NT

RZG

Mittag

Englisch

Math

Musik

Math

Sport

Englisch

Mittag

Franz

IVE

RZG

Rel/Stud

Deutsch

Mittag

NT

BG

IVE


